

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000114341 3)))



H140001143413ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

10:	Division of Com	porations	Σ Ω	7	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381	5	HA	
From:				2	
	Account Name	: CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL	INC.	$\mathcal{O}$	4
	Account Number	: 110432003053		-10	1
	Phone	: (561)694-8107		Ť	
	Fax Number	: (561)694-1639	20	ŝ	•••
				Ö	
			. 65	4.53	

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

**Bang Holdings Corp.** 

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	4
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

RECEIVED

# H14000114341 3

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Bang Holdings Corp.
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable	)
May 13, 2014 (Date of incorporation)	5. perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "nemetual"
	ess in Florida, if prior to registration) 07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	SECRE ALLAH
1221 Brickell Avenue Suite 900 Miami, FL 33131		> 🙄
(Principal office	e address)	
(Current mailing	g address)	

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Name: Corporate Creations Network Inc.

Office Address: 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E

Palm Beach Gardens , Florida 33410 (City) (Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the previsions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Angela Martin, Special Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	:	- •		
• •	H14	10001	1434	13

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:
Address:
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director:
Address:
Director:
Address:
B. OFFICERS
President:Steve Berke
Address: 600 NE 36 ST PH14
Miami FL 33137
Vice President:
Address:
Secretary:
Address:
Treasurer;
Address:
Λ
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. <u>Steve Berke, President</u> by Angela Martin as attorney-in-fact (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)
(1) ber of brunen using sum existents of berson affind abbreation)

## OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

# CERTIFICATE

I, Scott Gessler, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office.

#### Bang Holdings Corp.

is a Corporation formed or registered on 05/13/2014 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 20141300879.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 05/12/2014 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 05/13/2014 @ 14:01:37.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 05/13/2014 @ 14:01:37 pursuant to and in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 8848480.



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice<sup>1</sup> A certificate issued electronically from the Colorada Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Certificate Confirmation Page of the Secretary of State's Web site, <u>http://www.sau.stata.co.us/hit/CertificateSearchCriteria.do</u> entering the certificate's confirmation member displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. <u>Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optignal and is not</u> meccanity to the verificate, and following the instructions displayed. <u>Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optignal and is not</u> meccanity to the verificate, http://www.sau.state.co.us/ click Business Centerford select "Frequently Ashed Questions."

CERT\_GS\_D Revised 08/20/2008

HAY 20 PH 12: